Berwick Archery Club North Central Regional Bow Hunter August 4, 2019

MEN UNLIMITED

AA CLASS

Steve Fisher BAC
A CLASS

Brian Lingafelt BAC

FEMALE UNLIMITED

AA CLASS

Brianna Lingafelt BAC
Heather Wallis DTA
Britani Lingafelt BAC

MEN SENIOR UNLIMITED

Scott Heatley Hillside
Bruce Mosier Sr BAC
FEMALE SENIOR UNLIMITED

Pam Frey BAC
MEN SENIOR PLUS UNLIMITED
John Frey BAC
MALE INTERMEDIATE UNLIMITED
AA CLASS

Logan Fisher BAC

543

509

554

528

520

546
541

490

397

553

33X

21X

29X 1

15X

20X

40X
32X

15X

5X

30X

14 shooters

1st

1St

Record Tied

1st

New Record



FEMALE INTERMEDIATE UNLIMITED

AA CLASS
Victoria Quava DTA 526 22X 1st
Gabriella Zydallas DTA 523 17X

MALE JUNIOR UNLIMITED

A CLASS

Braeden Fisher BAC 417 7X 1t Record

FEMALE JUNIOR UNLIMITED

AA CLASS

Ruby Muse DTA 520 14X 15t
New North Central Regional Records

FEMALE UNLIMITED

Brianna Lingafelt Tied Brandi McRoberts in 2005 with a score of 554

FEMALE SENIOR UNLIMITED

Pam Frey 490

MALE JUNIOR UNLIMITED

Braeden Fisher 417

SENIOR HUSBAND / WIFE

John & Pam Frey 887

THANKS to everyone for coming to Berwick and supporting our club.

Next archery event at the Berwick Archery Club will be the PFATA State Shoot on
Saturday August 10t 10:00 AM Shotgun start...registration from 7:30AM to
9:45AM.






