Berwick Archery Club North Central Regional Bow Hunter August 4, 2019

					14 shooters		
MEN UNLIMITED							
AA CLASS							
Steve Fisher	BAC	543	33X		1st		
A CLASS							
Brian Lingafelt	BAC	509	21X		1 st		
FEMALE UNLIMITED							
AA CLASS							
Brianna Lingafelt	BAC	554	29X	1 st	Record Tied		
Heather Wallis	DTA	528	15X				
Britani Lingafelt	BAC	520	20X				
MEN SENIOR UNLIMITED							
Scott Heatley	Hillside	546	40X		1st		
Bruce Mosier Sr	BAC	541	32X				
FEMALE SENIOR UNLIMITED							
Pam Frey	BAC	490	15X		New Record		
MEN SENIOR PLUS UNLIMITED							
John Frey	BAC	397	5X				
MALE INTERMEDIATE UNLIMITED							
AA CLASS							
Logan Fisher	BAC	553	30X				

FEMALE INTERMEDIATE UNLIMITED

AA CLASS

Victoria Quava DTA 526 22X 1st

Gabriella Zydallas DTA 523 17X

MALE JUNIOR UNLIMITED

A CLASS

Braeden Fisher BAC 417 7X 1st **Record**

FEMALE JUNIOR UNLIMITED

AA CLASS

Ruby Muse DTA 520 14X 1st

New North Central Regional Records

FEMALE UNLIMITED

Brianna Lingafelt Tied Brandi McRoberts in 2005 with a score of 554

FEMALE SENIOR UNLIMITED

Pam Frey 490

MALE JUNIOR UNLIMITED

Braeden Fisher 417

SENIOR HUSBAND / WIFE

John & Pam Frey 887

THANKS to everyone for coming to Berwick and supporting our club.

Next archery event at the Berwick Archery Club will be the PFATA State Shoot on Saturday August 10th 10:00 AM Shotgun start...registration from 7:30AM to 9:45AM.